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e Supports 19" EIA rack-mount equipment designed for two-post panel mounting, like patch panels and

network switches.

Standard Rack 6"D (150 mm) | Chatsworth Products

ra room for high-density equipment and cable needs.

e Easy positioning of equipment with marked and numbered rack-mount spaces.

e (uick attachment of equipment with threaded equipment mounting holes and included equipment

mounting screws.

e Delivers unassembled in a single carton — quick and easy bolt-together assembly takes less than 10

minutes.

nnels for MDF, IDF and other high capacity distribution frame applications.

e Lightweight aluminum construction for easy transport and positioning during installation.

e Integrated grounding with a built-in attachment point for a ground (earthing) connection.

e (Quickly attach any CPI vertical cable manager to the side of the rack through pre-punched web channel

holes.

e Floor-mount holes on the base angles make it easy to secure the rack to the floor with a concrete, wood

or raised floor installation kit.

Explore Product Options

Explore Sizes & Options
(12 Product Options)

() 665%5-/U0S 84" (2155.6 mm) 45

() 66353-E03 84" (2133.6 mm) 45
() 66363-103 84" (2133.6 mm) 45
() 66363-503 84" (2133.6 mm) 45

563-703 84" (2133.6 mm) 45
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197 (482.6 mm)
19"(482.6 mm)
35"(889 mm)
35"(889 mm)

35"(889 mm)

Black
Glacier White
Gray
Clear

Black

Sb45.438
$600.03
$797.20
$759.20

$759.20
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23"(584.2 mm) Black $667.79

& 23"(584.2 mm) Glacier White $734.57
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